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NAME

Adams, Bruce
Adams, Clyde
Adamson, Olev
Aeby, Ben

Aitken, George
Alfano, Edna
Almand, Joe
Allen, Charlotte
Allison, Gordon
Allison, Harry
Amer, Frank
Anderson, Cathrine
Anderson, Harriet
Anderson, Martha
Andreson, John
Andrews, Margret
Anthony, Nellie
Archer, Ed
Archer, Rosanne
Arnold, lvan
Ashenbrenner, Irwin
Au, Hawkin
Aulger, Lois
Avery, Burt
Avery, Rose

Bahrs, Henry
Bail, Vincent
Baldwin, Jerry
Ball, Francis
Ball, Olive
Ballinger, Lou
Ballinger, Zella
Banister, Jack
Barber, Elmer -
Barber, Robert
Barker, Kay
Barkhurst, Corona
Barnes, Bill
Barnes, Julia
Barnet, Jim
Barth, Opal
Bartlett, Vern
Bartmess, Virginia
Bartmess, Kay
Bauder, Ed
Bauffiou, Chuck
Beaver, Ella

SEC.-PG.

1
D-2
H-1
B-3
C-1
A-4
A-6
A-4
T-2
T-2
X-1

A-11

E-1

A-12
A-12

G-1
A-9
P-1
F1

C-1

J-1
A-8
G-1
A-4

Q-1
A-7
C-1
C-1
G-1
S-1
A-4
B-1
C-1
C-1
A-4
H-1
O-1
A-4
A-8
A-9
C-1
S-1

E-1
T-1
R-1
H-1

Beecher, Edna
Bell, Carla

Bell, Ron
Bellamy, Robert
Belles, Paul
Belless, Jack
Bender, Marjory
Bennett, Dorothy
Bennett, Gordon
Benson, Corine
Benton, Lucy
Berg, Blanche
Berger, Helen
Berger, Minnie
Berger, Nancy
Bergeron, Duncan
Bergeron, Maxine
Bergmann, Selma
Berlack, Jean
Bertalot, Frank
Bidwell, Barbara
Binkerd, Cleo
Binkerd, Dennis
Birchard, Phyllis
Bishop, Lois
Bijerke, Cal
Blatter, Elsie
Bohall, Betty
Boll, Herman
Boom, Bill
Borlaug, Gisle
Boyeas, Pat
Boyer, Betty
Boyle, Jim
Boyles, Phyllis
Brabham, Harriet
Brandon, Jeanne
Braukman, Joyce
Brazauski, Ben
Breazile, Dorothy
Breazile, Mary
Briede, Sally Ann
Bride, Lou
Briggs, Al

Brink, Gene
Broms, Byron
Brooke, Ed
Brookens, Roland
Brous, Dale
Brown, Betty
Brown, Evelyn
Brown, Lorenzo
Brunswick, Eleanor

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

A-6
F-1
B-4
B-4
U-1
B-1
F-2
T-3
1-1
S-1
A-9
C-1
A-1
A-5
A-11
C-1
A-8
D-1
A-9
B-1
A-1
A-2
A-1
A-6
A-5
L-1
A-5

C-5
D-1
V-1
C-5
A-12
P-1
W-1
J-1
J-1
F-1
C-1
A-7
A-2
T-1
M-1
C-4

R-1
C-1
A-4
S-1
C-4
E-1
V-1
A-10

Bryant, Stella
Buchanan, Geneva
Buchanan, Grant
Bue!, Eugene
Buel, Marcelle
Burton, Francis
Busch, Harold
Butler, Fred

Byrne, Barbara

Cagle, Eleen
Caldwell, Velma
Calhoun, Maxine
Calnon, Don
Calvert, Maxine
Canter, Dorothy
Carlson, Doreen
Carpenter, Clara
Carrell, Chuck
Carroll, Bob
Carter, Betty
Carter, Harold
Carter, Roger
Carter, Ruby
Case, Katharine
Cassidy, Jack
Caulfield, Norma
Cavanaugh, Gene
Cavanaugh, Mike
Cedergreen, Eldon
Chalupa, Rhoda
Christensen, Bev
Christensen, Wayne
Christenson, Harlod

Christianson, Norma

Clark, Helen
Clark, Jack
Classen, Nadine
Claus, Margaret
Clifford, Don
Clifford, Terry
Cline, Melva
Cloninger, Beverly
Clymens, Margaret
Cogan, Bob

Cole, Merle
Collier, Warren
Collins, Vera
Comstock, Art
Comstock, Virginia
Confrey, Don
Conrad, Cecil

A-6
G-1
C-1
H-1
E-1
B-1
B-1
B-3
C-1

A-2
H-2
A-6
O-1
A-9
A-6
A-7
A-6
G-1
A-7
A-1
B-1
C-1
E-1
R-1
T-2
W-1
L-1

C-5
A-1
A-6
C-4
B-4
C-4
A-10
C-1
F-1
D-1
T-1
Z-1
A-11
D-1
A-5
G-1
A-12
B-1
A-10
C-1
A-1
H-1
B-1























































































































































































